IN-0007768

Alyson Fox Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/24/2025 09:00 AM | Drive install and PO: Invoice Date:
Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike & drive back 1887 East Ojai Avenue
Ojai Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Description Qtty Price Total
Party
mwm=mm.  Bars - Napa - Wine Barrel 10' 2 $240.00 T $480.00
E 10'W x 24"L x 37"H
Bars - St. Barts - Curved Natural Wood 16' 1 $4,200.00 T $4,200.00
Mix & Match Throw Pillows 40 $30.00 T $1,200.00
Verona Lumbar, 18x18, 20x20
- golden
-mocha
- rust
- sand
Custom Made Directional Sign 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37'h 4 $102.00 T $408.00
to be used as stand up tables
24"Diam X 37'H
% Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 2 §552.00 T $1,104.00

' }1/.1-/“7 81"W x 35'L x 26'H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 18 $40.80 T $734.40
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

- . Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 2 $276.00 T $552.00
v 48"W x 48"L x 20"H
Custom Made Beer Garden Sign 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 2 $240.00 T $480.00
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- . Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 2 $276.00 T $552.00
Y 48"W x 48"L x 20"H

Custom Made Table Linens king drapes 10 $300.00 T $3,000.00
Luxe Linen - White 126

Custom Made Table Runners 3 $102.00 T $306.00
Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 20' long

Custom Made Buffet 6 $900.00 T $5,400.00
8x40 Linen with Wood Top
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Description

Custom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables
Luxe Linen White 126- 96" round

Services
Drive Up and install
Strike Day ( strike & Drive To LA)
Transportation

Hotels For Crew
Final Price till time of booking

Perdiem For Crew

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

3

Price

$650.00

$650.00

$198.00 T
Total Party
$550.00 T

$185.00

$§172.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$594.00

$21,050.40

$3,900.00
$3,900.00
$1,100.00

$555.00

$516.00

$21,050.40
$9,971.00
$842.02
$421.01
$2,104.29
($0.00)
$34,388.71
($0.00)
$34,388.71
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