

**10/24/2025** 09:00 AM | Drive install and Event **10/25/2025** 09:00 AM | Strike & drive back

PO: Shipping Address: 1887 East Ojai Avenue Ojai **Alyson Fox Events** 

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	Ojai	Carcoperson. Normina Mariono			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Party					
	Bars - Napa - Wine Barrel 10' 10'W x 24"L x 37"H	2	\$240.00	Т	\$480.00
	Bars - St. Barts - Curved Natural Wood 16'	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Mix & Match Throw Pillows  Verona Lumbar, 18x18, 20x20 - golden -mocha - rust - sand	40	\$30.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Made Directional Sign	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37"h to be used as stand up tables 24"Diam X 37"H	4	\$102.00	Т	\$408.00
	Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 81"W x 35"L x 26"H	2	\$552.00	T	\$1,104.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	18	\$40.80	T	\$734.40
	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
	Custom Made Beer Garden Sign	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
VX	Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 52â M â M X X X 19â M M â M H	2	\$240.00	Т	\$480.00
	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
	Custom Made Table Linens king drapes Luxe Linen - White 126	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Made Table Runners Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 20' long	3	\$102.00	Т	\$306.00
	Custom Made Buffet 8x40 Linen with Wood Top	6	\$900.00	Т	\$5,400.00

Description		Ottv	Drice	Total
Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	tom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables Linen White 126- 96" round	3	\$198.00 T	\$594.00
			Total Party	\$21,050.40
Services				
Driv	e Up and install	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Strik	te Day ( strike & Drive To LA )	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Trar	sportation	2	\$550.00 T	\$1,100.00
	els For Crew Price till time of booking	3	\$185.00	\$555.00
Perc	liem For Crew	3	\$172.00	\$516.00
Please make checks pa	yable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$21,050.40
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
		W	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	
		Packing (2.00%):		\$421.01
lotes			Taxes:	\$2,104.29
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$34,388.71
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$34,388.71